
ВС по дзюдо в рамках первенства ОГ ФСО "Юность России"
15.10.2021 - 18.10.2021 среди юниоров и юниорок до 21 года     г.Орёл

Юниоры 81 кг
10 участников

Борисов Иван (Брян)

1

17
1

Городов Тимур (МОС)9

25
2

Илларионов Даниил (Орло)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

3

19
5

Исаев Теймур (МОС)

11

27
6

Карпов Константин (Курс)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Чертушкин Иван (Курс)2

18
9

10

26
10

Петросян Гарик (МОС)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Сверчков Михаил (Моск)

14

30
12

4

20
13

Стефанов Артём (Брян)12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Атаев Ахъяд (Воро)

16

32
16

Борисов Иван

Городов Тимур
17

Илларионов Даниил

18

Исаев Теймур
19

Карпов Константин

20

Чертушкин Иван

21

Петросян Гарик

Сверчков Михаил
22

Стефанов Артём
23

Атаев Ахъяд
24

Борисов Иван

Илларионов Даниил

25

Исаев Теймур

Карпов Константин

26

Чертушкин Иван

Петросян Гарик

27

Стефанов Артём

Атаев Ахъяд

28

Борисов Иван

Карпов Константин

37

Петросян Гарик

Атаев Ахъяд

38

Карпов Константин

Атаев Ахъяд

43Карпов Константин

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Карпов Константин (Курс)

2. Атаев Ахъяд (Воро)
3. Городов Тимур (МОС)

3. Чертушкин Иван (Курс)
5. Борисов Иван (Брян)

5. Петросян Гарик (МОС)
7. Стефанов Артём (Брян)

7. Исаев Теймур (МОС)

Городов Тимур (МОС)
29

30

Сверчков Михаил (Моск)
31

32

Городов Тимур

Илларионов Даниил
33

Исаев Теймур
34

Сверчков Михаил

Чертушкин Иван
35

Стефанов Артём
36

Городов Тимур

Исаев Теймур

39

Чертушкин Иван

Стефанов Артём

40

Городов Тимур

Петросян Гарик
41 Городов Тимур

Чертушкин Иван

Борисов Иван
42 Чертушкин Иван


